48”Folding Foosball Table
Assembly Instructions

FIGURE 9

11



PARTS IDENTIFIER

HARDWARE

H1

H2

H3

W
& G
1/4” X 1-1/4”BOLT | 1/4”FLAT WASHER |T4%40mm ROUND HEAD| 5/16” X 1-1/4”BOLT
8pcs 8pcs SCREW pes
16pcs
” NYLON NUT , . 1”7 FLAT HEAD
5/16”WASHER oos 5/16”X2-1/4"BOLT | pyyL1PS SCREW
12pcs b 4pcs dpes

P2

N

P3

N

P4

™~

PLAY FIELD SUPPORT

SIDE PANEL END PANEL PLAYING FIELD
2pes 9pes Ipe BRACE
2pcs
LEG LEG LEG END PANELS SLIDE  SCORER
2pcs 2pcs 2pcs

3pcs

Al

e

SOCCER BALL
2pcs

A2

KLiiiiiiiib

TOOL
1pcs

A3

b

TOOL
1pc

FIGURE 8

WHEN YOU PUT DOWN THE
TABLE PLEASE TAKE AWAY
THE "H7"

10



FIGURE 7

PARTS IDENTIFIER

ASSEMBLY  PARTS

R

R

——— R4

: o)
3 PLAYERS ROD | 2 PLAYERS ROD | 5 PLAYERS ROD SLEEVE
4PCS 2PCS 2PCS 4PCS
R5 2 R6 /5 R7 RS
& & Q) (o
AWAY MEN HOME ~ MEN RUBBER ROD BUSHING| T4X18WM BOLT
11PCS 11PCS 16PCS 26PCS
R9 R10 R11
g
& | ©
ROD HANDLE ROD END CAP WASHER
8PCS 8PCS 16PCS




FIGURE 6

FIGURE 1A

FIGURE 1B




FIGURE 5 .
//:%ggl\ FIGURE 2
N :

R9 R10
—=3a - @E@@ © (i)
—=a ® D o

— 0 gg X

@@@@@3 R1 —
— o efpttoe-
A =

@
Cﬂ.@ O® = (=—
oOPI®II® OO - ].ﬂ o —

el

R4
Do w (P ©®oa

R )



FIGURE 3




